

ORDER SHEET

MHKO010016512026

Commercial Suit/4/2026



Tulsi developers partnership firm through Partners Etc. VERSUS
Ms Snap Reality Partnership Firm Through Partners Etc.

1/B	Suit filed Commercial Court Act. Sec 6 and Specific Relif Act. Sec. 34 and 38.	Issue Notice to Dedagants R/o. 11/06/2026
2/D	V. P. in the name of Adv. A.R.Mehta for Plaintiff	Filed
3/D	List of Eight (08) Documents filed by applicant-Filed.	Filed
4/C	Address Memo of Applicant	Seen
5/D	Stay Application	Issue Notice to Dedagants R/o. 11/06/2026
6/D	Application by Plaintiff Commercial Court Act. Rule 12A Pre-Institution Mediation साठी न पाठवता प्रस्तुतचा दावा दाखल करणेस परवानगी मिळावी ही विनंती.	Allowed

Kolhapur.
Date-07/05/2026

(R.V.Utpat)
Dist. Judge-2,Kolhapur

